999,Siji Road, Chengxi Street, Yiwu City, Jinhua, China (Zhejiang) 
pilot free trade zone

From： LA to Shanghai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1
EGUOO Day + Night Sleep 
Nutrition Pack

134 $68,139.00

2
EGUOO Day + Night Sleep 
Nutrition Pack

128 $64,898.16

TOTAL US$133,037.16

US DOLLARS ONE HUNDRED THIRTY THREE THOUSAND THIRTY SEVEN AND CENTS SIXTEEN ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC